
Our community is a better place 
to live when residents participate 
in Halton Hills recreation and sport 
activities, shop local and explore 
our own ravines and waterways. 
Check out visithaltonhills.ca 
and subscribe on our website at 
haltonhills.ca for newsletters on 
recreation, business or corporate 

matters. Let us know your thoughts about issues and 
local planning by visiting letstalkhaltonhills.ca or contact 
your councillor directly.

Mayor
Ann Lawlor 
905-873-2600 x 2342 | mayor@haltonhills.ca

Regional Councillors
Clark Somerville − Ward 1 & 2 
905-703-6388 | clarks@haltonhills.ca 

Jane Fogal − Ward 3 & 4
905-877-5806 | janef@haltonhills.ca

Councillors
Michael Albano − Ward 1
519-853-3465 | malbano@haltonhills.ca

Alex Hilson − Ward 1 
905-691-9899| ahilson@haltonhills.ca 

Jason Brass  − Ward 2
416-605-2978  | jbrass@haltonhills.ca

Joseph Racinsky − Ward 2
905-691-2405 | jracinsky@haltonhills.ca

Chantal Garneau − Ward 3
905-691-7814  | cgarneau@haltonhills.ca

Ron Norris − Ward 3
905-875-7482  | rnorris@haltonhills.ca

Bob Inglis − Ward 4
905-703-1714 | bobinglis@haltonhills.ca

D’Arcy Keene  − Ward 4
905-875-7467  | dkeene@haltonhills.ca


